
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

07-01-2026
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Columnas de Opinión
Columnas de Opinión: Agua para un Chile resiliente: avances y desafíos de un año decisivo

4
339,1
$ 536.733

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


